
Agenda for the meeting of Bronington Community Council 
to be held at Whitewell Parish Rooms  

On Wednesday 17th April 2019 at 7.30 pm 
 

1. Apologies 
2. Declarations of Interest 
3. Police Report 
4. Adoption of the minutes of the meeting held on Wednesday 27th March 2019 
5. Matters Arising 
6. Open Forum:- Residents can raise issues with the Community Council in 

open discussion 
7. Correspondence  
8. Accounts:- to receive RFO’s report and approve payments to date 
9. Barry Barlow memorial Play Area :- To receive report 

10. Planning:-   
10.1 Applications Received:- none have been received 
10.2   New Applications Received:-  

To consider any Planning Applications received after the agenda has 
been distributed 

10.3    Decisions:- 
11. Community Agent:- To receive update from  meeting on 3rd April 
12. Participatory Budget:-  

12.1 To receive report from Working Party and agree actions 
12.2 To agree amount to allocated for Participatory Budget 
12.3 To clarify voting process for allocation of Participatory Budget 

13. Website:- to receive report and agree action 
14. Bronington School:-To receive report from representative to Bronington 
School 
15. Councillor’s Questions 
 
 
 

Signed:- Ruth Shackleton (Clerk) Date:- 10th April 2019 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2019 Meeting Dates: - 
 
Wednesday 16th January – Bronington School 
Wednesday 20th February – Bronington School 
Wednesday 27th March – Bronington School 
Wednesday 17th April – Whitewell Parish Rooms 
Wednesday 15th May – Whitewell Parish Rooms 
Wednesday 19th June – Whitewell Parish Rooms 
Wednesday 17th July – Whitewell Parish Rooms 
Wednesday 18th September - Whitewell Parish Rooms 
Wednesday 16th October – Bronington School 
Wednesday 20th November – Bronington School 
 
 
 
 


